

ORTHODOX UNION Letter of Kosher Certification

UNIONOFORTHODOXJEWISHCONGREGATIONSOFAMERICA איחודקהילות האורתודוקסים באמריקה FORTY RECTOR STREET / NEW YORK, NY 10006 / 212-613-8241 / KOSHERLETTER@OU.ORG / OUKOSHER.ORG

February 16, 2023

This is to certify that the following product(s) prepared by

T&R Bioeko Sp. z o.o., ul. Chemików 1, Oswiecim, 32-600 POLAND

at the following facilitie(s) are under the supervision of the Kashruth Division of the Orthodox Union and are kosher as indicated below.

Bioeko, ul. Chemików 1, Oswiecim, POLAND

Product Name	UKD-ID	Status	Certification Requirements
Brand: T&R Bioeko			
• Acid Oil	OUV4-C1CD85D	Pareve	Certified when bulk shipped in OU approved carriers.
Crude Glycerine Feed Grade	OUV4-87B7AEA	Pareve	Certified when bulk shipped in OU approved carriers.
Free Fatty Acids	OUV4-A9E53B5	Pareve	Certified when bulk shipped in OU approved carriers.
• Glycerin 80%	OUV4-906E435	Pareve	Certified when bulk shipped in OU approved carriers.

Use of the OU trademark must comply with the terms set forth in a written agreement with the Orthodox Union. Any other use of the OU trademark is not authorized.

Menachen Seach

Rabbi Menachem Genack, Rabbinic Administrator, CEO

This certification is valid through 01/31/2024

Page 1 of 2



ORTHODOX UNION Letter of Kosher Certification

UNIONOFORTHODOXJEWISHCONGREGATIONSOFAMERICA איחודקהילות האורתודוקסים באמריקה FORTY RECTOR STREET / NEW YORK, NY 10006 / 212-613-8241 / KOSHERLETTER@OU.ORG / OUKOSHER.ORG

February 16, 2023

T&R Bioeko Sp. z o.o. (continued)

This is to certify that the following product(s) prepared by this company at the facilitie(s) listed above are under the supervision of the Kashruth Division of the Orthodox Union and are kosher as indicated below.

Product Name	UKD-ID	Status	Certification Requirements
Brand: T&R Bioeko (continued)			
Mono, Di, and Tri Glycerides derived from Fatty Acids	OUV4-98C6B85	Pareve	Certified when bulk shipped in OU approved carriers.
Pharmaceutical Grade Distilled Glycerin	OUV4-KQXAXQD	Pareve	Certified when bulk shipped in OU approved carriers.

Use of the OU trademark must comply with the terms set forth in a written agreement with the Orthodox Union. Any other use of the OU trademark is not authorized.

Menachen Stearte

Rabbi Menachem Genack, Rabbinic Administrator, CEO

This certification is valid through 01/31/2024

בס״ד

Page 2 of 2